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NRO EtunimiV SukunimiV EtunimiS SukunimiS Seura Paikkakunta

LAPSI 1 D 1
21 Jake Paavilainen Aliisa Musta Bolero Turku

JUNIORI 1 D 2
22 Leo Saari Elsi Turta Bolero Turku
23 Luukas Peltonen Emilja Piippo Hyrrät Kotka

NUORISO D + JUN 2 D 3
24 Max Huovila Neea Posti HaVe Step Hamina
25 Lukas Lehto Elisa Pasanen Cavalier Järvenpää
27 Erik Puikko Ella Kanervo Quickstep Vihti

JUNIORI 1 C + LAPSI 2 C LATIN 4
28 Aku Ainoa Jessi Nyman TanssiDans Kirkkonummi
30 Erik Krusell Myy Musta Bolero Turku
31 Johannes Piili Fanni Lisko TanssiDans Kirkkonummi
32 Lev Pimenov Taisia Zemljannikova TKMaster Helsinki

JUNIORI 1 C + LAPSI 2 C VAKIOT 4
28 Aku Ainoa Jessi Nyman TanssiDans Kirkkonummi
30 Erik Krusell Myy Musta Bolero Turku
31 Johannes Piili Fanni Lisko TanssiDans Kirkkonummi
32 Lev Pimenov Taisia Zemljannikova TKMaster Helsinki

JUNIORI 2 B LATIN 3
34 Kasperi Kervinen Mirella Mikkonen Spiral Tampere
35 Leevi Löytäinen Salla Jaakola-Siimes Star Helsinki
36 Matti Makkonen Sini Palkivaara TeamHSDS Helsinki

JUNIORI 2 B VAKIOT 3
34 Kasperi Kervinen Mirella Mikkonen Spiral Tampere
35 Leevi Löytäinen Salla Jaakola-Siimes Star Helsinki
36 Matti Makkonen Sini Palkivaara TeamHSDS Helsinki

NUORISO C LATIN 6
101 Aleksi Kalli Lisandra Sinka HaVe Step Hamina
102 Otto Oksanen Eerika Malila TanssiDans Kirkkonummi
103 Martti Paakki Anniina Pulli LaTeam Kaarina
104 Mikael Piili Kerttu Kurkivuori TanssiDans Kirkkonummi
106 Asseri Riihihuhta Helen Jones Bolero Turku
107 Elias Soini Alina Lappalainen Star Helsinki

NUORISO C VAKIOT 5
101 Aleksi Kalli Lisandra Sinka HaVe Step Hamina
103 Martti Paakki Anniina Pulli LaTeam Kaarina
104 Mikael Piili Kerttu Kurkivuori TanssiDans Kirkkonummi
106 Asseri Riihihuhta Helen Jones Bolero Turku
107 Elias Soini Alina Lappalainen Star Helsinki

YLEINEN A LATIN + NUO A LAT 2
110 Alvar Sabogal Alexandra Sofieva TeamHSDS Helsinki
111 Artti Oskar Maasik Chrislyn Kullamaa Dancestudio FLEX Estonia,Tallinn

YLEINEN  A  VAKIOT 1
111 Artti Oskar Maasik Chrislyn Kullamaa Dancestudio FLEX Estonia,Tallinn

YLEINEN B LATIN 5
112 Aleksi Karvonen Tia Räihä HaVe Step Hamina
113 Lauri Lotila Veera Laakso TeamHSDS Helsinki
115 Mikael Oksanen Darja Oksanen Vakita Vantaa
116 Arttu Salin Charlotta Wikman TanssiDans Kirkkonummi
117 Serhii Syrotiuk Anna Svid TKMaster Helsinki

YLEINEN B VAKIOT 5
110 Alvar Sabogal Alexandra Sofieva TeamHSDS Helsinki
112 Aleksi Karvonen Tia Räihä HaVe Step Hamina
115 Mikael Oksanen Darja Oksanen Vakita Vantaa
116 Arttu Salin Charlotta Wikman TanssiDans Kirkkonummi
140 Jussi Nurmi Hanna Nurmi Star Helsinki

YLEINEN C LAT 2
125 SAKARI RANTALA Eija Matomäki OikeaRytmi Pori
126 Tino Lindgren Laura Lindgren Swivel Salo

YLEINEN C VAKIOT + SEN 1 C VAK 5
124 Markku Åhman Heidi Ilola Blue&White Helsinki
125 SAKARI RANTALA Eija Matomäki OikeaRytmi Pori
126 Tino Lindgren Laura Lindgren Swivel Salo



128 Tomi Tamlander Annemari Jantunen Riihimäen Tanssiklubi Riihimäki
138 Jonne Mäkinen Merja Virta Spiral Tampere

SENIORI 1 C LATIN + SEN 2 C LAT 5
123 Juha Nurmi Heli Sirén Habanera Espoo
127 Sergey Lavonin Joan Granqvist TKMaster Helsinki
128 Tomi Tamlander Annemari Jantunen Riihimäen Tanssiklubi Riihimäki
132 Jari Anttila Elina Anttila Vakita Vantaa
136 Markus Mast Tuire Mast Spiral Tampere

SENIORI 2 C VAKIOT 5
123 Juha Nurmi Heli Sirén Habanera Espoo
129 Kai Nylund Hanne Nylund TanssiDans Kirkkonummi
132 Jari Anttila Elina Anttila Vakita Vantaa
136 Markus Mast Tuire Mast Spiral Tampere
144 Turo Väätäinen Sari Laine Buumi DanceSport Helsinki

SENIORI 3 C LATIN + SEN 4 C LAT 8
149 Mikko Ojapelto Kirsi Ojapelto TeamHSDS Helsinki
150 Timo Hautala Anu Ehrlich Vakita Vantaa
159 Jari Kokkinen Mari Kokkinen Terpsikerho Kouvola
160 Jorma Kopsa Kristiina Hopsu Foksi Jämsä
161 Kimmo Koso Paula Koso Tanssiurheilijat Lappeenranta
176 Pekka Vironen Jaana Vironen TanssiDans Kirkkonummi
179 Juha Vahlsten Krista Nuotio Habanera Espoo
193 Mauri Salminen Tuula Neuvonen Foksi Jämsä

Harri Huunonen Maarika Mattheiszen TanssiDans Kirkkonummi
SENIORI 3 C VAKIOT + SEN 4 C VAK 9

149 Mikko Ojapelto Kirsi Ojapelto TeamHSDS Helsinki
150 Timo Hautala Anu Ehrlich Vakita Vantaa
160 Jorma Kopsa Kristiina Hopsu Foksi Jämsä
167 Juha Nurminen Maritta Olsbo-Nurminen TanssiDans Kirkkonummi
170 Jukka Lehtonen Tuula Laine Riihimäen Tanssiklubi Riihimäki
176 Pekka Vironen Jaana Vironen TanssiDans Kirkkonummi
177 Tero Sallinen Meriitta Kyötikki Cavalier Järvenpää
179 Juha Vahlsten Krista Nuotio Habanera Espoo
193 Mauri Salminen Tuula Neuvonen Foksi Jämsä

SENIORI 1-2 C-A Cup LATIN 15
131 Tommi Alatalo Anna-Riikka Ryynänen Buumi DanceSport Helsinki
132 Jari Anttila Elina Anttila Vakita Vantaa
133 Mika Heikkinen Vilja Hahto Bolero Turku
134 Juha Kannelkoski Elina Koskiluoma Blue&White Helsinki
135 Timo Lehtonen Krista Neff-Narva TanssiDans Kirkkonummi
136 Markus Mast Tuire Mast Spiral Tampere
137 Dmitri Matsuk Julia Oja Kreedo dance Tallinn, Estonia
138 Jonne Mäkinen Merja Virta Spiral Tampere
139 Joonas Niemi Jenna Vuorela Blue&White Helsinki
142 Juho Tarvainen Rita Oksanen Blue&White Helsinki
143 Rauli Uusikartano Niina Venetjoki Bolero Turku
144 Turo Väätäinen Sari Laine Buumi DanceSport Helsinki
145 Janne Äikiä Katja Aho Vakita Vantaa
146 Aleksi Anttinen Agni Horak Cavalier Järvenpää
147 Juha Lehto Pia Lehto Cavalier Järvenpää

SENIORI 1-2 C-A Cup VAKIOT 13
132 Jari Anttila Elina Anttila Vakita Vantaa
134 Juha Kannelkoski Elina Koskiluoma Blue&White Helsinki
136 Markus Mast Tuire Mast Spiral Tampere
137 Dmitri Matsuk Julia Oja Kreedo dance Tallinn, Estonia
138 Jonne Mäkinen Merja Virta Spiral Tampere
139 Joonas Niemi Jenna Vuorela Blue&White Helsinki
140 Jussi Nurmi Hanna Nurmi Star Helsinki
141 Kalle Saluste Anu Aaltonen OikeaRytmi Pori
142 Juho Tarvainen Rita Oksanen Blue&White Helsinki
143 Rauli Uusikartano Niina Venetjoki Bolero Turku
144 Turo Väätäinen Sari Laine Buumi DanceSport Helsinki
147 Juha Lehto Pia Lehto Cavalier Järvenpää
148 Sampsa Lindberg Katja Lindberg Cavalier Järvenpää

SENIORI 3 C-A Cup LATIN 19
152 Ari FRED Anu Fred MiUrTa Mikkeli
153 Matti Heikurainen Katja Matveinen Star Helsinki



154 Hannu Heiskanen Tanja Helminen Dance Flow Kuopio
155 Ari Hinttu Marika Boström Rolling Vaasa
158 Mauri Keijonen Marjo Keijonen MiUrTa Mikkeli
159 Jari Kokkinen Mari Kokkinen Terpsikerho Kouvola
160 Jorma Kopsa Kristiina Hopsu Foksi Jämsä
161 Kimmo Koso Paula Koso Tanssiurheilijat Lappeenranta
162 Petri Kuosmanen Sari Kuosmanen Habanera Espoo
163 Veli-Matti Kurtti Mari Kurtti MiUrTa Mikkeli
164 Samuel Lackman Päivi Lackman DanceLine Tampere
165 Jaanus Leemets Jaanika Leemets Kreedo dance Estonia,Tallinn
166 Per-Erik Lönnqvist Kirsi Uskali Buumi DanceSport Helsinki
167 Juha Nurminen Maritta Olsbo-Nurminen TanssiDans Kirkkonummi
168 Roman Pjatakov Julia Pjatakova Kreedo dance Tallinn, Estonia
173 Harri Pykäläinen Marja-Leena Pykäläinen SaTsa Savonlinna
174 Stefan Söderholm Ulrika söderholm TanssiDans Kirkkonummi
175 Heikki Virkkunen Tarja Kalima Vakita Vantaa
176 Pekka Vironen Jaana Vironen TanssiDans Kirkkonummi

Harri Huunonen Maarika Mattheiszen TanssiDans Kirkkonummi
Pekka Salmi Nina Jokinen Cavalier Järvenpää

SENIORI 3 C-A Cup VAKIOT 18
152 Ari FRED Anu Fred MiUrTa Mikkeli
153 Matti Heikurainen Katja Matveinen Star Helsinki
155 Ari Hinttu Marika Boström Rolling Vaasa
156 Harri Huunonen Maarika Mattheiszen TanssiDans Kirkkonummi
157 Jarmo Karastie Tuula Karastie Habanera Espoo
158 Mauri Keijonen Marjo Keijonen MiUrTa Mikkeli
160 Jorma Kopsa Kristiina Hopsu Foksi Jämsä
162 Petri Kuosmanen Sari Kuosmanen Habanera Espoo
163 Veli-Matti Kurtti Mari Kurtti MiUrTa Mikkeli
165 Jaanus Leemets Jaanika Leemets Kreedo dance Estonia,Tallinn
168 Roman Pjatakov Julia Pjatakova Kreedo dance Tallinn, Estonia
170 Jukka Lehtonen Tuula Laine Riihimäen Tanssiklubi Riihimäki
171 Petri Mäki Heidi Mäki TanssiDans Kirkkonummi
173 Harri Pykäläinen Marja-Leena Pykäläinen SaTsa Savonlinna
175 Heikki Virkkunen Tarja Kalima Vakita Vantaa
176 Pekka Vironen Jaana Vironen TanssiDans Kirkkonummi
177 Tero Sallinen Meriitta Kyötikki Cavalier Järvenpää
178 Pauli Schukov Riitta Schukov Cavalier Järvenpää

Pekka Salmi Nina Jokinen Cavalier Järvenpää
SENIORI 4-5 C-A Cup LATIN 12

180 Timo Eloholma Anna-Maarit Eloholma Vakita Vantaa
181 Pertti Heinonen Riitta Heinonen Foksi Jämsä
184 Sauli Kurjessuo Pirjo Kurjessuo Bolero Turku
185 Teuvo Laine Raija Laine Buumi DanceSport Helsinki
187 Ari Lindgren Satu Lindgren Dance Team Tampere
188 Harri Mäkinen Elina Mäkinen Bolero Turku
190 Raul Nykopp Mia Nykopp Blue&White Helsinki
192 Jorma Pyy Maaria Vesterinen Star Helsinki
193 Mauri Salminen Tuula Neuvonen Foksi Jämsä
196 Markus Särkkä Maija Raussi SaTsa Savonlinna
199 Kari Leminen Maarit Vappula Cavalier Järvenpää
200 Timo Savolainen Eija Mykkänen Cavalier Järvenpää

SENIORI 4-5 C-A Cup VAKIOT 17
181 Pertti Heinonen Riitta Heinonen Foksi Jämsä
182 Markku Henttu Pirjo Henttu Spiral Tampere
183 Andres Jõeleht Anu Jõeleht Dancestudio FLEX Estonia,Tallinn
184 Sauli Kurjessuo Pirjo Kurjessuo Bolero Turku
186 Taivo Lillo Marina Lillo Crause Tantsukool Tallinn, Estonia
187 Ari Lindgren Satu Lindgren Dance Team Tampere
188 Harri Mäkinen Elina Mäkinen Bolero Turku
189 Rauno Nurkka Arja Nurkka Tanssiurheilijat Lappeenranta
190 Raul Nykopp Mia Nykopp Blue&White Helsinki
192 Jorma Pyy Maaria Vesterinen Star Helsinki
193 Mauri Salminen Tuula Neuvonen Foksi Jämsä
194 Lassi Salminen Pirjo Salminen Heinolan Tanssikerho Heinola
195 Jukka Salonen Irene Salonen Nicks Lahti
196 Markus Särkkä Maija Raussi SaTsa Savonlinna



197 Kauko Turunen Pirjo Nieminen Feenix Espoo
198 Keijo Vierimaa Seija Vierimaa Dance Team Tampere
200 Timo Savolainen Eija Mykkänen Cavalier Järvenpää

SOOLO LAPSI 1-2 E 5
40 Tatiana Abukumova TKMaster Helsinki
41 Cecilia Saarela Cavalier Järvenpää
42 Janet Hämäläinen TKMaster Helsinki
43 Vilja Piippo Hyrrät Kotka
44 Maria Isabella Pariots TKMaster Helsinki

SOOLO LAPSI 1-2 D 6
45 Ohto Lehtonen Hyrrät Kotka
46 Nora Makkonen TKMaster Helsinki
47 Sofia Shutsemova TKMaster Helsinki
48 Anni Xiao TKMaster Helsinki
49 Elsi Paavilainen Vakita Vantaa
50 Amelia Fedossejeva TKMaster Helsinki

SOOLO JUNIORI 1-2 E 4
51 Emma Kääriä Cavalier Järvenpää
52 Senni Lukkari Hyrrät Kotka
53 Vella Sohlström TKMaster Helsinki
54 Heli Skyttä TKMaster Helsinki

SOOLO JUNIORI 1-2 D 4
55 Nelli Hiukka Quickstep Vihti
56 Maisa Huotilainen Vakita Vantaa
57 Solomiia Ramanovych TKMaster Helsinki
58 Elina Koivumäki TKMaster Helsinki

SOOLO JUNIORI AVOIN LATIN 3
55 Nelli Hiukka Quickstep Vihti
62 Maria Sydorenko TKMaster Helsinki
63 Taisia Zemljannikova TKMaster Helsinki

SOOLO JUNIORI AVOIN VAKIOT 4
52 Senni Lukkari Hyrrät Kotka
55 Nelli Hiukka Quickstep Vihti
62 Maria Sydorenko TKMaster Helsinki
63 Taisia Zemljannikova TKMaster Helsinki

SOOLO NUORISO+YLEINEN  E 3
70 Anna Gutierrez Cavalier Järvenpää
71 Sofia Kitinoja Cavalier Järvenpää
72 Olga Rodino TKMaster Helsinki

SOOLO NUORISO+YLEINEN  D 1
73 Katariina Kemppainen Vakita Helsinki

SOOLO NUORISO+YLEINEN AVOIN LATIN 4
74 Oili Ahokas TanssiDans Kirkkonummi
75 Ebba Grönlund TKMaster Helsinki
76 Ella Jääskeläinen Vakita Helsinki
77 Oleksandra Tsymborovych Swivel Salo

SOOLO NUORISO+YLEINEN AVOIN VAKIOT 4
73 Katariina Kemppainen Vakita Vantaa
74 Oili Ahokas TanssiDans Kirkkonummi
76 Ella Jääskeläinen Vakita Vantaa
77 Oleksandra Tsymborovych Swivel Salo

SOOLO SENIORI 1-5 E 1
80 Anu Toivonen LaTeam Kaarina

SOOLO SENIORI 1-5 AVOIN LATIN 1
80 Anu Toivonen LaTeam Kaarina

SOOLO SENIORI 1-5 AVOIN VAKIOT 2
81 Eva-Maria Forström Quickstep Vihti
82 Timo Viitanen Spiral Tampere


